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Thursday 13 October   Choral Evensong 6.15pm 
     Responses   Ayleward  
     Psalm  121     

Canticles Stanford in C  
     Anthem Like as the hart - Howells 
     Hymn  333 (omit v3) 
     Organ  Prince of Denmark’s March - Clarke 
 
 
Sunday 16 October   Choral Eucharist 11.00am 
TRINITY 21    Setting   Darke in F 
     Motet  Shepherd me O God - Haugen 

Hymns  437 (in Eb), 377, 271, 484 (t167) omit v3 
     Organ  Recessional - Mathias 
 
 
Thursday 20 October   Choral Evensong 6.30pm 
     Responses Ayleward  
     Psalm  104 vv1-10      

Canticles Gibbons Short Service 
     Anthem O Nata Lux - Tallis 
     Hymn  466 
     Organ  Alleluia: Per te Dei Genitrix - Tallis 
 
 
Sunday 23 October   Choral Eucharist 11.00am 
LAST SUNDAY AFTER   Setting   Messe Solonnelle - Vierne 
TRINITY     Hymns  137, 486, 372, 436 
BIBLE SUNDAY    Organ  Fugue sur le thème du Carillon des Heures de la 
       Cathédrale de Soissons - Duruflé  
        
       
  
Thursday 27 October   Choral Evensong 6.30pm 
     Responses Rose 
     Psalm  130      

Canticles Wood in D 
     Anthem Evening Hymn – Balfour Gardiner 
     Hymn  186 
     Organ  Fantasia in G minor - Parry 
 
 
Sunday 30 October   Choral Eucharist 11.00am  
ALL SAINTS    Setting    St. Chad’s Mass - Saint 
     Motet  O quam gloriosum - Victoria   

Hymns  197 omit vv2,3,7,  231 omit v4, 225i,  475 
     Organ  Variations sur Lasst uns erfreuen, Finale -Bédard 
 
 
 
 



 
Wednesday 2 November  Choral Requiem 7.30pm 
ALL SOULS    Setting   Fauré Requiem     

Hymns  478 omit v2, 459,  331 
     Organ  Dialogue de Sourds - Berthier 
 
 
Sunday 6 November   Choral Evensong 6.30pm 
THIRD SUNDAY   Responses Rose 
BEFORE ADVENT   Psalm  37 vv1-20 
     Canticles Noble in B minor 
     Anthem Blessed be the God and Father - Wesley  

Hymn  234 
     Organ  Prelude in E minor, BWV 548 - Bach 
    
 
Monday 7 November   Choral Evensong 5.15pm in Durham Cathedral 
     Responses Rose 
     Psalm  37 vv1-20      

Canticles Noble in B minor 
     Anthem Blessed be the God and Father - Wesley  

Organ  Toccata in F - Buxtehude 
   
 
 
Sunday 13 November   Service of Remembrance  
REMEMBRANCE SUNDAY  Anthems   Movements from Fauré Requiem 
       Russian contakion of the dead    
     Hymns  417,  I vow to thee my country, National Anthem 
     Organ  Fugue in Eb (St. Anne) - Bach  
 
 
 
Tuesday 15 November   Choral Evensong 6.30pm     
     Responses Rose 
     Psalm  78 vv1-17 
     Canticles Dyson in F 
     Anthem And I saw a new Heaven - Bainton   

Hymn  490 
     Organ  Meditation - Rheinberger 
 
 
 
Sunday 20 November   Choral Eucharist 11.00am 
SUNDAY BEFORE ADVENT  Setting  Coronation Mass - Mozart 
CHRIST THE KING   Hymns  338 (Camberwell) omit vv2&5, 443,  

296i omit v3,  373 (Coe Fen) omit v3 
     Organ  Praeludium in C - Buxtehude 
        
  
 



 
 
Tuesday 22 November  Concert in Durham School Chapel (to include Fauré Requiem) 
     7.30pm 
 
 
Sunday 27 November   Choral Eucharist for Advent 11.00am 
ADVENT SUNDAY   Setting  Sumsion in F 
     Motet  O radiant dawn - Macmillan  
     Psalm  25 (Responsorial NEH 528) 

Hymns  5,  12,  9 
     Organ  Chorale Prelude Wachet Auf - Bach 
 
 
Thursday 1 December  Organ recital by Dr Peter Swift 6.30pm 
 
 
Sunday 4 December   Advent Procession  
ADVENT II    7.30pm Durham Cathedral 
 
 
Wednesday 7 December   Friends of Durham Cathedral Concert 
     7.30pm Durham Cathedral 
 
  
Sunday 11 December   Choral Eucharist 11.00am 
ADVENT III    Setting   Missa Sanctorum Cuthberti et St Ceaddae 

- Carpenter 
     Motet  Tomorrow shall be my dancing day - Gardiner 
      Psalm  100 

Hymns  11 omit vv2,3,4,  19 omit*vv,  29 
     Organ  Chorale Prelude In Dulci Jubilo - Bach 
 
 
Monday 12 December  Carols in the Quad 6.00pm 
 
 
Wednesday 14 December  Concert with the University brass band 
     7.30pm St. Oswald’s Church, Durham 
 
Thursday 15 December  Service of Nine Lessons and Carols 6.00pm 
 
 


